Ceramic disc capacitor 1000V
Specification:
Insulation Resistance 10 000 MΩ
Part Number   Capacitance Tolerance
Operating
voltage
Lead Space
Operating temp.
range
CCH-15P/1000V 15pF 10% 1kV 5mm  -25 °C … 85 °C
CCH-18P/1000V 18pF 10% 1kV 5mm  -25 °C … 85 °C
CCH-22P/1000V 22pF 5% 1kV 5mm  -55 °C … 125 °C
CCH-47P/1000V 47pF 10% 1kV 5mm  -25 °C … 85 °C
CCH-6K8-7.5/1000V 6,8nF 20% 1kV 7,5mm  -25 °C … 85 °C
CCH-82P/1000V 82pF 10% 1kV 5mm  -25 °C … 85 °C
CCH-10N/1000V 10nF 10% 1kV 5mm  -25 °C … 85 °C
CCH-150P/1000V 150pF 10% 1kV 5mm  -25 °C … 85 °C
CCH-33P/1000V 33pF 10% 1kV 5mm  -25 °C … 85 °C
CCH-470P/1000V 470pF 10% 1kV 5mm  -25 °C … 85 °C
CCH-560P/1000V 560pF 10% 1kV 5mm  -25 °C … 85 °C
CCH-680P/1000V 680pF 10% 1kV 5mm  -25 °C … 85 °C